

Cole-Parmer®

Freezer/Mill® Cryogenic Grinders

Promo Code 6088

Receive a complete starter setup package free with every CG-500, CG-450 or CH-400 purchased.

Qualifying Equipment	
Product	VWR Cat. No.
CG-500 Freezer/Mill, Dual Chamber Cryogenic Grinder, 115 VAC, 60 Hz	76182-012
CG-450 Freezer/Mill, High-Capacity Cryogenic Grinder with Auto-Fill, 115 VAC, 60 Hz	76182-008
CG-400 Freezer/Mill, High-Capacity Cryogenic Grinder, 115 VAC, 60 Hz	76182-004

Complete Started Package	
Product	VWR Cat. No.
Large Grinding Vial Set – Contains everything necessary to make one complete grinding vial plus three spare Polycarbonate Center Cylinders. Includes one Large Stainless-Steel Impactor, two Large Stainless-Steel End Plugs, and one pack of Large Polycarbonate Center Cylinders. Sample capacity 10 to 100 g.	76182-236
Large Grinding Vial Accessory Package – Includes Large Extractor/Vial Opener and Vial Rack for Large Grinding Vials	76182-442

Choice of Cryogenic Gloves (select one)	
Product	VWR Cat. No.
Small	76182-040
Medium	76182-038
Large	76182-036
Extra Large	76182-042

Purchase by calling 1.800.932.5000, visiting vwr.com or contacting your Avantor sales representative. Have your VWR purchase order, VWR invoice or VWR packing slip ready and fill out the online form at vwr.com/promotions and search for Promo Code 6088 before October 31,2024. Offer valid on orders placed between January 1, 2024 and September 30, 2024. Redeem before October 31, 2024. While supplies last. Allow up to 8 weeks to receive your free product. Void where prohibited.



VWR.COM

Prices, product, and/or services details are current when published and subject to change without notice. | Certain products or services may be limited by federal, state, provincial, or local regulations. | VWR, part of Avantor, makes no claims or warranties concerning sustainable/green products are the sole claims of the manufacturer and not those of VWR International, LLC and/or Avantor, Inc., or affiliates. All prices are in US dollars unless otherwise noted. Offers volid in US, void where prohibited by law or company policy, while supplies last. | Trademarks are owned by Avantor, Inc. or its affiliates, unless otherwise noted. | Visit vwr.com to view our privacy policy, trademark owners, and additional disclaimers. © 2024 Avantor, Inc. All rights reserved.